




Bid Tabulation

Bid Date: May 20, 2015 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time

Project Name: Avenue Q Area Sewer Replacement COH Project# 11-10-26


Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	5-T Utilities, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total
1	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and install mobilization including safety issues & signage, erosion control devices and maintaining as needed throughout the contract period.	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
	COMPLETE IN PLACE				
2	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment for clearing & grubbing to include clearing all of permanent U.E., hauling debris & complete removal of stumps within 5' both side of trench CL.	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
	COMPLETE IN PLACE				
3	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and install 8" PVC SDR 35 sewer pipe (all depths per plan and profile sheets).	843	LF	\$ 23.53	\$ 19,835.79
	COMPLETE IN PLACE				
4	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and install Trench Protection.	843	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 421.50
	COMPLETE IN PLACE				
5	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and install Std SSMH (6'Depth) with min. 30" ring and cover per TCEQ requirements. Internal coating as per general notes.	6	EA	\$ 3,321.60	\$ 19,929.60
	COMPLETE IN PLACE				

Bid Tabulation Bid Date: May 20, 2015 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time Project Name: Avenue Q Area Sewer Replacement COH Project# 11-10-26						
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	5-T Utilities, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total	
6	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and install extra depth SSMH. COMPLETE IN PLACE	10	VF	\$ 115.89	\$ 1,158.90	
7	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and connect 8-inch sanitary sewer to existing sanitary sewer manhole (including bedding, backfill, and testing). COMPLETE IN PLACE	2	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	
8	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and abandon SSMH by pumping, filling and crushing as per TCEQ. COMPLETE IN PLACE	3	EA	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 8,550.00	
9	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and install 4" PVC SCH 40 sewer pipe and reconnect LONG (> 150') sanitary service to houses with clean outs installed no less than 100 feet apart and at any angle deflection 90 degrees or more. COMPLETE IN PLACE	3	EA	\$ 1,923.24	\$ 5,769.72	
10	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and install 4" PVC SCH 40 sewer pipe and reconnect SHORT (<= 150') sanitary service to houses with clean outs installed no less than 100 feet apart and at any angle deflection 90 degrees or more. COMPLETE IN PLACE	4	EA	\$ 1,750.24	\$ 7,000.96	

 Bid Tabulation					
Bid Date: May 20, 2015 Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time					
Project Name: Avenue Q Area Sewer Replacement COH Project# 11-10-26					
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	5-T Utilities, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total
11	12" Steel casing pipe including 2 concrete pedestals for casing pipe support as per the drawings.	40	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00
12	COMPLETE IN PLACE Hydroseeding	400	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00
13	COMPLETE IN PLACE Solid Slab sod	50	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00
14	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and install 8" restrained joint PVC sewer pipe using trenchless method (between Sta. 2+00 to 4+35)	230	LF	\$ 51.86	\$ 11,927.80
Total Base Bid				\$104,644.27	
Percentage over Low Bidder				Only one Bidder	

I hereby certify that the bid tabulations contained herein were prepared by me and under my direct supervision. The individual contractor's Unit Bid Prices and Bid Amounts are the actual amounts placed on the Bid Sheet for the bidding process. Any discrepancies in the Unit Bid Price and Bid Amounts are noted above.

Signed, Sealed and dated this 22nd day of May year 2015 by Y.S. Ramachandra


 Y.S. Ramachandra
 3 of 3

